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FASE Rammesøknad DATO 21.08.2019  MÅL A4 - 1:100   REV. 06

TEGNING AS200 Snitt A

PROSJEKT  190020 - Knut Hamsun vgs lager

B A

77,30

10 000

3 
35

0

21,8°

Tørkrom

Vask og sidebenk

Eks terreng

5 
72
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